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DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO 

Dott. DEBORAH DE MEO  

 

RSPP MEDICO COMPETENTE RLS ASPP ISTITUTO 

Arch. Michele Follo Dott. Rocco Moccia Sig. Aniello Meloro Prof.ssa Paola Majorana 
 

ASPP  

DSGA Dott. Pina Lotrecchiano 
Prof. Fischetti Michelangelo 

Prof.ssa Malanga Cinzia 

Sede Centrale Sant’Angelo dei Lombardi 
Sede ITE Sant’Angelo dei Lombardi 

Sede Succursale Caposele 
 

RESPONSABILE PER LE MISURE ANTINCENDIO  
Sig.ra Rosetta Ranaudo Centrale 
Sig.ra Giuseppina Valvano Centrale 
Sig. Rocco Flammia Centrale 
Sig. Vincenzo Stanco Centrale 
Prof.  Silvio Cosato Centrale 
Sig.ra Annamaria Favale Centrale 
Sig.ra Maria Pina De Meo Centrale 
Prof.ssa Clementina Minichiello Centrale 
Prof.ssa Marisa Lariccia Centrale 
Sig.ra Antonietta De Luca Centrale 
Sig.  Vito Cipriano Centrale 
Prof.ssa Maria Lucia Di Pietro Centrale 
Prof. Angelo Marrocco Centrale 

Sig. Carmine Lepore ITE 
Prof. Gerardo Natale ITE 
Prof.ssa Giuseppina Piovoso ITE 
Prof. Raffaele Rocco Capasso ITE 
 

Sig. Gerardo Fungaroli Caposele 
Prof. Pasquale Cerino Caposele 
Prof.ssa Cinzia Malanga Caposele 
Prof.ssa Gerardina Di Nicola Caposele 
Sig.  Giulio Casciano Caposele 
Prof.ssa Maria Diodata Bruscella Caposele 
 
 

 

RESPONSABILE CASSETTE DI PRONTO SOCCORSO  
Prof.ssa Marisa Lariccia - Centrale 
Prof.ssa Giuliana Calabrese - Centrale 
 Prof.ssa Rita Iuni - Centrale 
Prof.ssa Giuseppina Mollo - Centrale 
Sig.ra Immacolata Salierno - Centrale 
Sig.ra Annamaria Favale - Centrale 
Sig. Vincenzo Stanco - Centrale 

 
Prof. Raffaele Rocco Capasso - ITE 
Prof. Michelangelo Fischetti - ITE 
Sig. Carmine Lepore - ITE 

Prof. Carmine Basile - Caposele 
Prof.ssa Giovanna Spatola - Caposele 
Sig. Giulio Casciano - Caposele 
Sig. Gerardo Fungaroli - Caposele 
 

 

ADDETTI DEFIBRILLATORE 
Prof.ssa Annamaria Prudente - Centrale 
Prof. Marco Mannetta - Centrale 
Prof.ssa Mariangela Sturchio - Caposele 
Prof. Giuseppe Di Capua - Centrale 
Prof.ssa Marisa Lariccia - Centrale 
Sig. Vincenzo Stanco - Centrale 
Sig. Giampiero Gambale - Centrale 

Sig. Gerardo Notaro - Centrale 
Sig.ra Immacolata Salierno - Centrale 
Sig.ra Giovannina Moriello - Centrale 
Sig. Antonio Cipriano - Centrale 
Sig.ra Filomena Restaino - Centrale 
Sig. Gerardo Fungaroli - Caposele 
Sig.ra Lucia Strollo - Caposele 

Sig. Giulio Casciano - Caposele 
Sig. Antonio Siconolfi - Centrale 
Sig. Aniello Meloro - Centrale 
Sig.ra Annamaria Favale - Centrale 
Sig. Francesco Granese - Centrale 
 

 

ADDETTI NORME ANTIFUMO 
Prof. Silvio Cosato – Centrale 
Prof.ssa Giuliana Calabrese - Centrale 

Prof.ssa Gerardina Di Nicola  - Caposele  
 

Prof.ssa Margherita Calo - ITE 

 
 

      


